website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERIII(3)298/2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date:22/08/2023

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register Number relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post: DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTANT (Cat. No. 85 to 88/2020, 163 to 166/2020) OSM-PAPER I

Department: KERALA GENERAL SERVICE

Date of Test: 14/12/2022 9.30 AM-12.30 PM District/Statewise: OTR COMMON

Cat Code: 763/2001

Ineligible candidature

500386	500447	500468	500518	500692	500719	500724
500729	500762	500835	500953	500982		

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERIII(3)298/2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date:22/08/2023

Name of Post: DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTANT (Cat. No. 85 to 88/2020, 163 to 166/2020)

OSM-PAPER II

Department: KERALA GENERAL SERVICE

Date of Test: 14/12/2022 1.30 PM-05.00 PM District/Statewise: OTR COMMON

Cat Code: 763/2002

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERIII(3)298/2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 22/08/2023

Name of Post: DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTANT (Cat. No. 85 to 88/2020, 163 to 166/2020)

OSM-PAPER III

Department: KERALA GENERAL SERVICE

Date of Test: 15/12/2022 9.30 AM-12.30 PM District/Statewise: OTR COMMON

Cat Code: 763/2003

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer